
Rule 4 34 -CVL 

Form 4 20 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 

the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

06439294 

Name of Company 

Baynham Couldridge Limited 

| / We 
Philp John Gorman 

Windsor House 
Barnett Way 
Barnwood 

Gloucester 
GL4 3RT 

the liquidators of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 
as at 14 December 2012 

Signed Date 14 December 2012 

Haziewoods LLP \ 1 
Windsor House For one Use 

Barnett Way Insglyency Section Post Room 

Barnwood 
Gloucester 

GL4 3RT ll | 

Ref 1049/PJG/NTS 

S
A
T
U
R
D
A
Y
 

Software Supphed by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow pe20012 #373 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



FOR INTERNAL PURPOSES ONLY Form 4.19 

Baynham Couldridge Limited 

Calculation Not Relevant No floating charge or date prior to implementation date 

14 December 2012 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Baynham Couldridge Limited 

on the 14 December 2012 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Form 4 19 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name DEREK JAMES Poor€ 

Signed WU 
a a oe 

pated 14 DECEMBER 207 



Baynham Couldridge Limited 
Statement Of Affatrs as at 14 December 2012 

A - Summary of Assets 

Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 

£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge 

Uncharged assets: 

Cash at Bank 6,138 00 6,138 00 

Estimated total asset: able for preferential creditors 6,138 00 

Signature Date (4 [afr 



‘Baynham Couldridge Limited 
Statement Of Affairs as at 14 December 2012 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 6,138 00 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 6,138 00 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 

Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 
NIL 

6,138 00 

‘stimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Based on floating charge assets of Nil 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 6,138 00 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 6,138 00 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 6,138 00 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade & Expense Creditors 117,508 00 
Subcontractors 182,910 00 
Directors loans 37,768 00 
Other loans 31,958 00 

HM Revenue & Customs 146,118 00 
516,262 00 

‘stimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F C's post 14 September 2003) (510,124 00) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (510,124 00) 

Issued and called up capital 
Share Capital 200 

200 

Estimated total deficiency/surpins as regards members (510,126 00) 

Signature UK Date {4 | ‘ t/ a 



Ja xeTIYAA 

feleys fe) 
